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Urology 

Kidney Stone ForcepsUU

RANDALL

HEIMING MAYO-BLAKE
UU214.20

21 cm/8¼”

MAYO-BLAKE
UU215.20

21 cm/8¼”

BLAKE
Straight UU204.20 21 cm/8¼”
Curved UU205.20 20.5 cm/8”

UU101.23

23 cm/9”

UU105.22

19 cm/7½”

UU113.16

16 cm/6¼”
UU113.17

17 cm/6¾”

UU103.22

21 cm/8¼”

UU107.22

18.5 cm/7¼”

for children

om
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Urology 

Gall Duct Dilators, Gall Stone Scoops

Malleable Shaft

Malleable Shaft

BAKES
32 cm/12¾”

UU170.01

Fig. 1

UU170.12

Fig. 12

UU170.02

Fig. 2

UU170.10

Fig. 10

UU170.13

Fig. 13

UU170.03

Fig. 3

UU170.11

Fig. 11

UU170.08

Fig. 8

UU340.01

Fig. 000

UU340.04

Fig. 1

UU340.07

Fig. 4

UU340.02

Fig. 00

UU340.05

Fig. 2

UU340.08

Fig. 5

UU340.03

Fig. 0

UU340.06

Fig. 3

Ø 1 mm

Ø 5 mm

UU170.05

Fig. 5

Ø 9 mm

UU170.09

Fig. 9

Ø 12 mm Ø 13 mm

Ø 2 mm

Ø 6 mm

UU170.06

Fig. 6

Ø 10 mm

Ø 3 mm Ø 4 mm

Ø 7 mm Ø 8 mm

UU170.04

Fig. 4

Ø 2.7 mm

Ø 5.5 mm

Ø 11 mm

Ø 3.4 mm

Ø 6.6 mm

Ø 15 mm

Ø 4.3 mm

Ø 8.0 mm

UU170.07

Fig. 7

Ø 11 mm

LUER-KOERTE
32 cm/12¾”

G
Y

G
O

U
U
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Urology 

Gall Stone ForcepsUU

MIXTER
UU217.22

22 cm/8½”

DESJARDINS
23 cm/9”

DESJARDINS
UU226.25

22.5 cm/8¾”

UU223.23

Fig. 1

UU225.23

Fig. 2

om
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Urology 

Capsule Forceps, Ligature Carrying Forceps

G
Y

G
O

U
U

ATRAUMA ATRAUMA

MILLIN
UU453.24

22.5 cm/8¾”

MILLIN
UU451.24

24.5 cm/9¾”

MILLIN
UU461.24

24 cm/9”

Ligature Carrying Forceps

Ligature Carrying
Forceps

MILLIN
UU463.22

22 cm/8¾”

MILLIN
UU461.23

24.5 cm/9¾”

om
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Urology 

Prostatic Retractors
UU

YOUNG

UU401.21

22 cm/8¾”

YOUNG

UU405.21

22 cm/8¾”

YOUNG

UU407.22

23 cm/9”

om
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Urology 

Bladder Retractors

G
Y

G
O

U
U

MILLIN
UU512.00

complete, with 2 pairs of lateral blades 
and 1 central blade without F.O tube

MILLIN
UU475.00

29.5 cm/11½”
STOCKMANN
UU875.08

8 cm/3”

STRAUSS
UU881.11

11 cm/4¼”

JUDD-MASSON
UU510.00

UU512.90

57 x 25 mm

lateral blades only

UU512.91

80 x 25 mm

lateral blades only

UU512.92

120 x 45 mm

center blade only
without F.O tube

120 mm

Bladder Neck 
Spreader

UU881.90

1 pair of �exible
tubes only

Penis Clamps

om
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Urology 

Urethral Sounds & Foreign Body ForcepsUU

Charr. VAN BUREN
8 UU599.08

10 UU599.10

12 UU599.12

14 UU599.14

16 UU599.16

18 UU599.18

20 UU599.20

22 UU599.22

24 UU599.24

26 UU599.26

28 UU599.28

30 UU599.30

32 UU599.32

34 UU599.34

36 UU599.36

Charr.

Charr. GUYON
10 UU607.10

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

UU607.11

UU607.12

UU607.13

UU607.14

UU607.15

UU607.16

UU607.17

UU607.18

UU607.19

UU607.20

UU607.21

UU607.22

UU607.23

UU607.24

UU607.25

UU607.26

UU607.27

UU607.28

UU607.29

UU607.30

VAN BUREN
27 cm/10¾”

GUYON
26.5 cm/10½”

15 cm/6”

UU.599.00

Complete Set, 
8 - 36 Charr.

Metal Catheters,
for females

with eye

MATHIEU

 Working length
UU811.20  20 cm/8”

UU811.28  30 cm/11¾”

Working Length

Working Length

SACHSE

 Working length
UU817.12  12 cm/4¾”

om
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  7

  8

  9

10
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13

14

15

16

18

20

UU1000.31

UU1000.32

UU1000.33

UU1000.34

UU1000.35

UU1000.36

UU1000.37

UU1000.38

UU721.12

UU1000.39

UU721.14

UU1000.40

UU1000.41

324

GY1000.20 24.0 cm/9½” 
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Urology 

Gall Duct Dilators, Gall Stone Scoops

om

UU1000.07    8

UU1000.08    9
UU1000.09  10
UU1000.10  11
UU1000.11  12
UU1000.12  13

UU1000.13  14
UU1000.14  15
UU1000.15  16
UU1000.16  17
UU1000.17  18

UU1000.18  19
UU1000.19  20
UU1000.20  21
UU1000.21  22
UU1000.22  23

UU1000.23  24
UU1000.24  25
UU1000.25  26
UU1000.26  27
UU1000.27  28
UU1000.28  29
UU1000.29  30

Charr.
(French)

DITTEL

UU1000.07 -UU1000.29 

Metal buji ve dilatasyon sondaları
Metal bougies and dilating sounds 

34.5 cm

DESJARDINS

UU1000.04

UU1000.05

UU1000.06

Safra kanalı sondaları, esneyebilir 
Gall duct probes, flexible

28.5 cm

UU1000.31
Katater için uygulayıcı
Introducer for catheters 
46  cm

GUYON 
UU1000.30
Katater klavuz 
Catheter guide  
36.5 cm
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ALLIS-BABY

GI130.12

13 cm/5”

4:5

11:12

ALLIS-ADAIR

GI138.15

16 cm/6¼”

BOYS-ALLIS

GI142.15

15.5 cm/6”

THOMS-ALLIS

GI150.20

20.5 cm/8”

ALLIS

GI154.20

20 cm/8”

ALLIS

15.5 cm/6” 4:5 

15.5 cm/6” 5:6 

19.0 cm/7½” 5:6 

25.5 cm/10” 5:6 

GI132.15

GI134.15

GI134.19

GI134.25

JUDD-ALLIS

15.5 cm/6” GI148.15

19.0 cm/7½” GI148.19

ALLIS

15.5 cm/6” GI136.16

20.0 cm/8” GI136.20

24.5 cm/9¾” GI136.25

30 cm/11¾” GI136.30

5:6 3:4

6:7
5:6

Stomach, Intestines, Rectum 

Intestinal & Tissue Grasping ForcepsGI

DEBAKEY

ATRAUMA

om
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WILLIAMS

GI186.16

16.5 cm/6½”

BABCOCK

16.5 cm/6½” 

21.0 cm/8¼” 

GI190.16

GI190.20

BABCOCK

15.5 cm/6” 

17.5 cm/7” 

21.0 cm/8¼” 

24.0 cm/9½” 

GI192.16

GI192.18

GI192.20

GI192.24

LOCKWOOD

GI170.20

20 cm/8”

TC Jaws

BABCOCK

GI196.16

16 cm/6¼”

BABCOCK

GI196.20

21 cm/8¼”

Stomach, Intestines, Rectum 

Intestinal & Tissue Grasping Forceps

DEBAKEY

ATRAUMA

om

LOCKWOOD-ALLIS

15 cm GI1000.00

20 cm GI1000.01

329



www.insidemedikal.com

SCHEIBE

GI540.18

18 cm/7”
Organ grasping forceps

narrow

medium

wide

GI540.20

20.5 cm/8”

GI540.23

23 cm/9”

 25 mm13 mm

  

18.0 cm/7” GI210.18

20.5 cm/8” GI210.20 GI212.20

23 cm/9” GI212.23

13 mm

25 mm

TC Jaws

DUVAL DUVAL
GI206.20

20.5 cm/8”

Stomach, Intestines, Rectum 

Intestinal & Tissue Grasping ForcepsGI

om
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Diagonal
serrations

DOYEN
21.5 cm/8½” Straight 
21.0 cm/8¼” Curved 
23.5 cm/9¼” Straight 
23.0 cm/9” Curved 

GI274.21

GI275.21

GI274.23

GI275.23

DOYEN-BABY
18.0 cm/7” Straight GI276.18

17.5 cm/6¾” Curved GI277.18

ALLEN
GI398.16

16 cm/6¼”

1:2 

Longitudinal
serrations

DOYEN
13.5 cm/5¼” 
17.0 cm/5½” 
18.0 cm/7” 
21.0 cm/8¼” 
23.0 cm/9” 

GI551.13

GI551.16

GI551.18

GI551.21

GI551.23

DEBAKEY

ATRAUMA

DOYEN
14.0 cm/5½” 
17.5 cm/7” 
18.5 cm/7¼” 
21.5 cm/8½” 
23.5 cm/9¼” 

GI550.13

GI550.16

GI550.18

GI550.21

GI550.23

Stomach, Intestines, Rectum 

Intestinal Clamps

om
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KOCHER
22.5 cm/8½” 
25.0 cm/9¾” 
28.0 cm/11” 

GI304.22

GI304.25

GI304.28

KOCHER
22.5 cm/8½” GI560.22

25.0 cm/9¾” GI560.25

28.0 cm/11” GI560.28

KOCHER
22.0 cm/8¾” GI305.22

24.5 cm/9¾” GI305.25

27.5 cm/10¾” GI305.28

KOCHER
22.5 cm/8½” GI561.22

25.0 cm/9¾” GI561.25

28.0 cm/11” GI561.28

Longitudinal
serrations

DEBAKEY

ATRAUMA

Stomach, Intestines, Rectum 

Intestinal ClampsGI

om
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MAYO-ROBSON
25.5 cm/10” Straight GI288.25

24.5 cm/9¾” Curved GI289.25

Longitudinal
serrations

Longitudinal
serrations

MAYO-ROBSON
GI554.25

26 cm/10¼”

MAYO-ROBSON
GI555.25

25 cm/9¾”

DEBAKEY

ATRAUMA

MAYO-ROBSON
21.5 cm/8½” Straight GI286.21

21.0 cm/8¼” Curved GI287.21

23.5 cm/9¼” Straight GI286.23

23.0 cm/9” Curved GI287.23

Stomach, Intestines, Rectum 

Intestinal Clamps

om
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BURKE Parametrium
25.0 cm Curved GH1775.00
35.0 cm Curved GH1775.01
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LANE
GI534.30

30 cm/11¾”

LANE
GI535.30

30 cm/11¾”

Longitudinal
serrations

Longitudinal
serrations

Stomach, Intestines, Rectum 

Stomach & Intestinal Anastomosis Twin ClampsGI

om
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PAYR-BABY
GI415.15

15 cm/6”

with pin

with pin

DE MARTEL-WOLFSON
GI497.26

27 cm/10½”

W/Length
  60 mm 
  80 mm 
110 mm 

GI496.05

GI496.07

GI496.10

DE MARTEL-WOLFSONSTONE-WATT
GI522.00

Locking device

STONE-WATT
8.5 cm/3¼” GI520.07

11 cm/4¼” GI520.10

DE MARTEL-WOLFSON
GI498.23

23 cm/9”

DE MARTEL-WOLFSON
GI498.08

9.5 cm/3¾”

STONE-WATT
GI524.15

16 cm/6¼”

Pylorus spreader

BENSON
GI519.16

15.5 cm/6¼”

Closing forceps for
GI.496.05 - GI.596.10

Closing forceps for
GI.520.07 - GI.520.10

Clamp holder for
GI.496.05 - GI.596.10

PAYR
21 cm/8¼” GI419.21

29 cm/11½” GI425.29

34 cm/13½” GI433.35

Intestinal & pylorus clamps

Stomach, Intestines, Rectum 

Intestinal Anastomosis Clamps

om
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DEBAKEY

ATRAUMA

BRUNNER
GI580.24

27 cm/10¾”

HAYES
27.0 cm/10½” 
28.0 cm/11” 

GI581.26

GI581.28

GI571.33

32.5 cm/12¾”

Sigmoid anastomosis forceps

Bayonet-shape

SCUDDER
GI570.33

33.5 cm/13½”

Stomach, Intestines, Rectum 

Intestinal ClampsGI

om
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VEIDENHEIMER

GI583.23

25 cm/9¾”

FEHLAND

GI585.24

24 cm/9½”

RESANO

GI587.30

28 cm/11”

ATRAUMA

DEBAKEY

ATRAUMA

Stomach, Intestines, Rectum 

Sigmoid Anastomosis Forceps

om
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MATHIEU

UU1000.01
21.5 cm

15  mm

95  mm

www.insidemedikal.com

CZERNY
GI610.21

22.5 cm/8¾”

IVES-FANSLER
GI641.15

Ø 22 mm

105 x 23 - 28 mm

SIMS
GI613.15

15.5 cm/6”

SIMS
GI615.15

15.5 cm/6”

PRATT
GI624.20

20 cm/8”

70 x 15  mm

Fenestrated blade

70 x 15  mm

80 x 25  mm

KELLY
Ø 21 mm GI649.01

Ø 27 mm GI649.02

Sphincteroscopes

Rectal spreaders, amnioscope

50 mm

80 mm

Stomach, Intestines, Rectum 

Rectal Speculas & AmnioscopeGI

om
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ALAN-PARKS
GI647.00

14 cm/5½”

ALAN-PARKS
GI647.50

14 cm/5½”

GI647.95

Central Blade
Only

GI647.92

Wing Nut Only

 Pair of
Lateral Blades75 mm
Lateral Blades95 mm

GI647.93

GI647.94

GI647.51

Fiber Optic Light
Carrier Only

Stomach, Intestines, Rectum 

Rectal Spreaders

om
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15 mm

GI741.38

38 cm/15”

GI723.26

Loading Cone

380 mm

250 mm

Complete set with loading cone

McGINVEY
GI750.20

Rectal biopsy forceps

GI723.26

Loading Cone

GI723.10

Rubber Ring, pack of 100 pieces

Complete set with loading cone

Hemorrhoidal 
grasping forceps

McGINVEY
GI724.19

19.5 cm/7¾”

RUDD
GI723.27

27.5 cm/10¾”

DEBAKEY

ATRAUMA

Stomach, Intestines, Rectum 

Rectal Biopsy Forceps, Hemorrhodial LigatorsGI
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